ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 29 May 2013 - 24 June 2013

Income:

Bequest (for Bus Service)
Wayleave

Total

Expenditure:

Grass Cutting

Bus Service (DD)

SLCC Conference fee (Clerk’s Training)
Clerk’s salary

Internal Audit

Annual Insurance

Room Hire (AGM)

Total

£
340.00
6.90
346.90

600.00
430.00
58.80
375.00
50.00
515.49
10.00
2,039.29



