ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 29 May 2013 – 24 June 2013

Income:	£
Bequest (for Bus Service)	340.00
Wayleave	6.90
Total	346.90
Expenditure:	
Grass Cutting	600.00
Bus Service (DD)	430.00
SLCC Conference fee (Clerk's Training)	58.80
Clerk's salary	375.00
Internal Audit	50.00
Annual Insurance	515.49
Room Hire (AGM)	10.00
Total	2,039.29